OTKpbITblE TOPOACKME COPEBHOBAHNSA MO MNaaBaHUIO «AKBATOPUA CnopTax»

BanabaHoBo, 15.3.2025

AOucTtaHuua 6
15.03.2025 - 11:25

Manbuukn, 50m Ha cnnHe

loa poxaenusa 2010 - 2017

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 3

1 NJANC, Erop

2 KYJIMKOB, lMNasen

3 BYMNHOB, Makcum

4 KNPKOXWH, OaHuun
5 TPYLWELKWIA, BukTop
6 ®OMKWH, EBreHwnit

3annbiB 2 n3 3

2 WABBIPVH, MNpoxop

3 BACWJ/IEHKO, Hukuta

4 AMUTPUYEHKO, MNnatoH
5 OMEJIbYEHKO, Bnagnmup

3annbiB 3 n3 3

2 ATAMKNH, ApTém
3 WErONEB, Apocnas
4 AXYHOB, Erop

lop, poxaeHns

13
16
13
16
11
16

15
15
15
17

11
15
17

MBY A0 "CLU "daken"
CWOP "Onumn"
LlonC r.banabaHoBo
CWOP "Onumn"
LlonC r.banabaHoBo
MBY OO "CLU "daken"

LlonC r.banabaHoBo
LlonC r.banabaHoBo
MBY A0 "CLl "daken”
LlonC r.banabaHoBo

LlonC r.banabaHoBo
CLIOP "Onnmn*
LlonC r.banabaHoBo

55.20
51.00
50.00
51.00
51.50
56.14

1:04.00

57.00
1:01.86
1:06.20

1:20.10
1:10.00
1:14.00

InaBHbIA cyabsa ManeHok P.B.

BacceiH 25 m
CK "AKBATOPUSA"

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk
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